Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020205

Title:

Height
Width:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colors:
Colorway:

49 964

: 4.81in
4.58 in

11
Colorway 1
1.46

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima
19
20
70

© N Ok wN =R

N# Color St. Code Name

1 [ ]3572
9 I 2334
8 M 2 543
11 [ 1 341
6 I 5 004
16 M 2 138
1 [ J4e684
o [N 2186
6 I 3 162
16 I 1 379

1071
1041
1166
1364
1147
1238
1071
1041
1147
1238

8
6
13. 3
4
2
10 N
1

18. 1

20.2 ]

I o 349
B 027
Bl 477
[ ] 603
1215

5 I 2 895
[ 14469
19. 9 [ 1 352

1166
1147
1257
1270
1372
1382
1000
1071
1041
1372

169

163

Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Hanukkah Blue
Storm Sky Blue
Christmas Red
Sangria
Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Christmas Red
Sangria
Hanukkah Blue
Christmas Red
Bronze
Sawdust
Pumpkin Spice
Colonial Rose

Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Pumpkin Spice
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